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JeByuwiku (13-14 net)
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

damnnus, Nmsa

3annbiB 1 n3 7
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BYLWWNHA EneHa
BOPOHOBA KceHus
®EHNHA AHHa
YTEXVHA Banepus
OOJIBUK Mapus

3an/ibiB 2 3 7

o

©CoOo~NOUOPA~WNPRE

OBYXOBA Enusaseta
KYMMNHOBA Bepa
KOMAPOBA Mapus
MATbIUVHA EkatepuHa
BEOPNCOBA Bapsapa
YEPHAA AnekcaHgpa
NMATPAKOBA Taucbs
HE®ENOBA Bapsapa
BEOPVCOBA Orbra
BABVLbIHA MapumbsaHa

3annbiB 3n3 7

©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNPEO

KOPOCT Japbs
NMOJIEXOBA Envsaseta
AJIEKCEEHKO Bapsapa
MWHAEBA Bapsapa
BEE33YBEOBA Codhbs
AHY®PUEBA Cothbs
BYAAHCKAA BepoHuka
KYPJIEHKO Bapsapa
KOHHOBA AnekcaHapa
CANOOBA Hasupa

3annbiB 4 n3 7

O©CoOoO~NOUAWNEO

MWXEEBA Banepus
FEPACVHA Anuca

KPOT BukTopus
BYPNAYEHKO AHacTtacus
CA30HOBA [Oapbs
PBDKKOBA 3nata
KONECHUK KOnua
BYAHOBA EkatepuHa
CE[LOBA Codpbsa
KNPWUNNOBA AHHa
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KomaHaa

MKCLUOP "CeBep 77" MockBa
OHOCLL r. Hennposo

CLUOP no nnasaHuio MbITULLA
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa
OCLUOP OguHuoBO

CW MywkuHo

MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLl MywknHo

Cl "Onumn" ®pAsnHoO

LICnO "Camb60-70 KOHOCTbL" MockBa
OCLUOP OaguHu0BO

MKCLUOP "CeBep 77" MockBa
MKCLLOP "BocTtok" Mocksa

ClW LCKA OanHuoBO

Cl LCKA OanHuoBo

CLIOP "MeTeop" banawunxa
MKCL "3eneHorpag” Mocksa
MKCLLUOP "BocTtok" Mocksa
ClW "Onumn" ®pasnHo
OCLUOP OguHuoBO
CK"OnHamo" Mockea

CLUOP "HOM Ckudobl" Mocksa
CK "XumMuk" KnvH

AOKOCL r. Hennposo

MKCLUOP "CeBep 77" MockBa
AHOCW r. Henngoso

MKCLW "3eneHorpag” Mocksa

Cuw "Onumn" ®pAsnHo

CLUOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" Mocksa
MKCLU "3eneHorpag” Mockea
CLLUOP "tOM Ckudpbl" Mocksa
OCLUOP OauHuoBO

MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa
CLUOP "HOM Ckudobl" Mocksa

3aABoYHOE BpeMs

MOC 1:17.84
TBP 1:15.00
MO 1:15.00
MOC 1:15.00
MO 1:16.00
MO 1:14.00
MOC 1:14.00
BPX 1:12.04
MO 1:12.00
MO 1:11.00
MOC 1:11.00
MO 1:12.00
MOC 1:12.34
MOC 1:14.00
MO 1:15.00
MO 1:10.00
MO 1:09.00
MOC 1:08.10
MOC 1:08.00
MO 1:07.40
MO 1:07.90
MOC 1:08.00
MOC 1:08.92
MO 1:09.00
TBP 1:11.00
MOC 1:07.00
TBP 1:07.00
MOC 1:06.70
MO 1:06.50
MOC 1:06.00
MOC 1:06.00
MOC 1:06.70
MO 1:06.70
MOC 1:07.00
MOC 1:07.00
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HUKNTWNHA Bapsapa
BOPOBbEBA VpuHa
®ENOPOBA Anuca
ErOPYLWKWHA Codibs
LLEPBEAKOBA BepoHuka
MYP3AEBA EBa
NCYMNOBA CycaHHa
BOBbI/IEBA AHHa
KOBAJIEBA Kupa
KPEMEHELKAA AHnHa

3an/biB 6 3 7
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HEKMKOA0BA lMonuHa
CKYPJTIATOBA Bukrtopus
MOCWHA EkartepuHa
NMEPEKATOBA EkartepuHa
KPAVHOBA Banepus
LLAPA®YTANHOBA Codbs
CEPKOBA AHHa
MOCKBUTUNHA AnvHa
METPOBA /lto60Bb
KY3HEL,OBA Mapus

3annbiB 7 n3 7

©CoOo~NOOUOA~WNPEO

PO3E Codbs

TAPACOBA AnvHa
OEPE3VHA Bukropus
TYYKOBA YnbsiHa
APBY30BA Agunsa
3VMHYEHKO AHacTacus
BEETPO30OBA ®datuma
XABHEPUYUK EBpokus
POSE Japbs
CEBOCTbAHOBA Bapsapa
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BCEPOCCHNCKME COPEBHOBAHUA 10 NNTABAHNK

HAD WA VE m m,, rw :m
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1112 MAPTA 2023

AHO LICIN Mocksa

OCLUOP OauHuoBO

CK"OnHamo" Mockea

CK "OuHamo" Mocksa

MKCLUOP "BocTok" MockBa

LICnO "Camb60-70 KOHOCTL" MockBa
OCLLOP OpguHL0BO

AHO LCIN Mocksa

MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
MKCLLUOP "BocTokK" MockBa

MACIT Mocksa

CLUOP no nnaBaHnio MbITULLM
CLUOP "tOM Ckucpbl" Mocksa
KCLLUOP Nel TBepb

CLLU Ne12 BopoHex

CLUOP "HOM Ckudpbl" Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP "tOM Ckucpbl" Mocksa
CK "lNnaBaHne Bcem" Mocksa

CK BBC "BonHa" OguHU0B0
MACIT Mocksa

OCLUOP OaguHu0BO
MKCLLOP "BocTok" Mocksa
CLUOP "Kacartka" KasaHb
CLUOP "MeTteop-2" banatumxa
MKCLUOP "BocTok" Mocksa
LICKA CeBactonosnb

CK BBC "BonHa" OanHuoBo
AHO LICIN Mocksea

MOC
MO

MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
MO

MOC
MOC
MOC

MOC
MO
MOC
TBP
BPX
MOC
BPX
BPX
MOC
MOC

MO
MOC
MO
MOC
TATP
MO
MOC
CEB
MO
MOC
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Boogconioaan
DeABpiA NABAWA

1:06.00
1:05.80
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.50
1:06.00
1:06.00

1:05.00
1:04.50
1:04.00
1:03.00
1:02.51
1:02.90
1:03.67
1:04.28
1:04.99
1:05.00

1:02.42
1:02.00
1:01.00
1:01.00

59.50

59.60
1:01.00
1:01.99
1:02.38
1:02.50
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