









44 12.03.2023 - 14:05	, 100m	(13-14)
1 7	/ 2009 " 77"	4.47.04
2 3 4 5 6	2009 " 77" 2010 . 2010 . 2010 " "	1:17.84 1:15.00 1:15.00 1:15.00 1:16.00
2 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2009 2010	1:14.00 1:14.00 1:12.04 1:12.00 1:11.00 1:11.00 1:12.00 1:12.34 1:14.00 1:15.00
3 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	2009 2009 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2009 2010 " " " 2009 2010 " " " " 2010 " " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " " 2010 " " " " 2010 " " " " 2010 " " " " 2010 " " " " " " " " "	1:10.00 1:09.00 1:08.10 1:08.00 1:07.40 1:07.90 1:08.00 1:08.92 1:09.00
4 7 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2009 " 77" 2010 . 2010 " " " 2009 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2010 " " " 2009 2009 " " " 2010 " " "	1:07.00 1:07.00 1:06.70 1:06.50 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:06.70 1:07.00

" ", 25 https://swim4you.ru/

. , . 11-12 2023 . OMEGA ARES 21











44.	, 100m
,	, 100111

5 7				
0	2010	II		1:06.00
1	2009	II		1:05.80
	2010	1 "	п	1:05.00
2 3	2010	II "	"	1:05.00
4	2009	"		1:05.00
5	2009	"	-70 "	1:05.00
6	2010			1:05.00
7	2010	II		1:05.50
8 9	2009	"		1:06.00
9	2010	"	II	1:06.00
6 7				
0	2010	1		1:05.00
1	2010	i		1:04.50
2	2010	"		1:04.00
2 3	2009	1		1:03.00
4	2009	l 12		1:02.51
5	2010	II "	11	1:02.90
5 6	2010	1		1:03.67
7	2009	1		1:04.28
8 9	2010	"		1:04.99
9	2009	I "	II	1:05.00
7 7				
0	2009	1 "	п	1:02.42
1	2010	İ		1:02.00
	2009	1		1:01.00
2 3	2009	п		1:01.00
4	2009	II .	п	59.50
5	2009	1 "	-2"	59.60
5 6	2009	II "	11	1:01.00
7	2009			1:01.99
8	2009	1 "		1:02.38
9	2009			1:02.50

" ", 25 https://swim4you.ru/
. , . 11-12 2023 .

OMEGA ARES 21